
CALL TO ORDER AND PLEDGE 

APPROVAL OF PRIOR MEETING MINUTES

PUBLIC COMMENT PERTAINING TO NON-AGENDA ITEMS

STAFF UPDATES

Sargent Brooks

Erich Stockdale

COUNCIL LIAISON REPORT

Councilman Steve Domotor

MAIN STREET SAFETY

Councilman Domotor

WEB SITE UPDATES

Sean Kelly

OLD BUSINESS

¡ Ped Crossing sign N. Main 

¡ Merridale speed limit signs 

¡ E. Ridgeville & Laurel Ct 

¡ Traffic Circle 

¡ Guard rail Ridgeville 

¡ Back Acre speeding 

¡ Teen Driving event 4/12 11-3 

¡ Traffic Model - Ted 

¡ Site Plans

NEW BUSINESS

¡ Crosswalk Park & Ridge Ave 

¡ Grate Park & Merridale 

¡ Century & Twin Arch 

¡ New Commission Member Michael Shippen  

¡ N. Main & 27 

¡ Next meeting time and date May 27, 25  7PM

ADJOURNMENT

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.
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https://www.mountairymd.gov/2ad0affb-5183-4a4a-94d0-2b2642d0b046



